
 

Subject Marketing 

Management 

(25-COM-203) 

Business Research 

Methods 

(25-COM-201) 

Indian Knowledge 

System 

(25-COM-208) 

Human Resource 

Management  

(25-COM-204) 

Financial Management 

(25-COM-202) 

E-Commerce 

(25-COM-205) 

Teacher Dr. Anju Mr. Prince Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 

Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 

Dr. Anju Dr. Anju 

 

Dr. Anju 
(Class Coordinator) 

 

Dr. Anju 

(Time Table  Incharge) 

Dr. Anju 

(Dept. Incharge) 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL,BHIWANI-127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B”(Second Cycle) and recognized under the Sec. 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956 

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

M.Com. 4th  Semester  

 

TIME TABLE:  Jan.- June 2026                       Effective From: 15 Jan. 2026             Room No: 310 
 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY Lib. Tax Acc. Lib. GST Lib. 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 
 

Dissertation Lib. 

TUESDAY Tax Acc. Lib. Lib. GST Lib. Ent. Lib. 

WEDNESDAY Lib. Lib. Lib. GST Lib. Strat. Mgt. Lib. 

THURSDAY Lib. BECG Lib. GST Lib. Dissertation Lib. 

FRIDAY Lib. Ent. Tax Acc. GST BECG Strat. Mgt. Lib. 

SATURDAY Tax Acc. BECG Ent. GST Strat. Mgt. Lib. Lib. 



 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL,BHIWANI-127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B”(Second Cycle) and recognized under the Sec. 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act,1956 

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

M.Com. 2nd  Semester  

TIME TABLE:  Jan.- June 2026                       Effective From: 27 Jan. 2026             Room No: 309  

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY Lib. Lib. FM BRM IKS 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 
 

Lib. Lib. 

TUESDAY Lib. Lib. FM BRM IKS Mkt. Mgt. Lib. 

WEDNESDAY Lib. Mkt. Mgt. FM BRM HRM Lib. Lib. 

THURSDAY Lib. Lib. Mkt. Mgt. Lib. HRM Lib. E-Commerce 

FRIDAY Lib. Lib. Mkt. Mgt. Lib. FM E-Commerce Lib. 

SATURDAY Lib. Lib. Lib. E-Commerce FM Lib. Lib. 

Subject Entrepreneurship 

(25 MC 402) 

 

Business Ethics & 

Corporate 

Governance 

(25 MC 401) 

Tax Accounting 

(25 MC 404C) 

 

Goods  

& 

 Service Tax 

(25 MC 405C) 

Strategic 

Management 

(25 MC 403) 

 

Dissertation 

(25 MC 407) 

 

Viva-Voice 

(25 MC 406) 

 

Teacher Dr. Anju Mr. Prince Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 

Mr. Ravi 

Parmar 

Mr. Prince Dr. Anju  

Sh. Ravi Parmar 

Mr. Prince 

                              Dr. Anju 
(Class Coordinator) 

                              Dr. Anju 

(Time Table  Incharge) 

Dr. Anju 

(Dept. Incharge) 


