



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE

BAHAL, BHIWANI-127028

NAAC Accredited Grade "B" (Second Cycle) and recognized under the Sec. 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

M.Com. 4th Semester

TIME TABLE: Jan.- June 2026

Effective From: 15 Jan. 2026

Room No: 310

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	Lib.	Tax Acc.	Lib.	GST	Lib.	L U N C H	Dissertation	Lib.
TUESDAY	Tax Acc.	Lib.	Lib.	GST	Lib.		Ent.	Lib.
WEDNESDAY	Lib.	Lib.	Lib.	GST	Lib.		Strat. Mgt.	Lib.
THURSDAY	Lib.	BECG	Lib.	GST	Lib.		Dissertation	Lib.
FRIDAY	Lib.	Ent.	Tax Acc.	GST	BECG		Strat. Mgt.	Lib.
SATURDAY	Tax Acc.	BECG	Ent.	GST	Strat. Mgt.		Lib.	Lib.

Subject	Marketing Management (25-COM-203)	Business Research Methods (25-COM-201)	Indian Knowledge System (25-COM-208)	Human Resource Management (25-COM-204)	Financial Management (25-COM-202)	E-Commerce (25-COM-205)
Teacher	Dr. Anju	Mr. Prince	Mr. Ravi Parmar	Mr. Ravi Parmar	Dr. Anju	Dr. Anju

Dr. Anju (Class Coordinator)	Dr. Anju (Time Table Incharge)	Dr. Anju (Dept. Incharge)
---------------------------------	-----------------------------------	------------------------------



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE

BAHAL, BHIWANI-127028

NAAC Accredited Grade "B" (Second Cycle) and recognized under the Sec. 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

M.Com. 2nd Semester

TIME TABLE: Jan.- June 2026

Effective From: 27 Jan. 2026

Room No: 309

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	Lib.	Lib.	FM	BRM	IKS	L U N C H	Lib.	Lib.
TUESDAY	Lib.	Lib.	FM	BRM	IKS		Mkt. Mgt.	Lib.
WEDNESDAY	Lib.	Mkt. Mgt.	FM	BRM	HRM		Lib.	Lib.
THURSDAY	Lib.	Lib.	Mkt. Mgt.	Lib.	HRM		Lib.	E-Commerce
FRIDAY	Lib.	Lib.	Mkt. Mgt.	Lib.	FM		E-Commerce	Lib.
SATURDAY	Lib.	Lib.	Lib.	E-Commerce	FM		Lib.	Lib.

Subject	Entrepreneurship (25 MC 402)	Business Ethics & Corporate Governance (25 MC 401)	Tax Accounting (25 MC 404C)	Goods & Service Tax (25 MC 405C)	Strategic Management (25 MC 403)	Dissertation (25 MC 407)	Viva-Voice (25 MC 406)
Teacher	Dr. Anju	Mr. Prince	Mr. Ravi Parmar	Mr. Ravi Parmar	Mr. Prince	Dr. Anju Sh. Ravi Parmar	Mr. Prince
	Dr. Anju (Class Coordinator)		Dr. Anju (Time Table Incharge)			Dr. Anju (Dept. Incharge)	